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	ROBERTO ACEVEDO
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	EDGAR ACOSTA
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	RUBEN BALBUENA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	AVELINO DAVALOS
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	CELSO KENNEDY
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	CARLOS PORTILLO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	EDWIN REIMER
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	VICENTE RODRIGUEZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	ARNALDO ROJAS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	ROQUE SARUBI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	ROYA TORREZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	ERI VALDEZ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	ARIEL VILLAGRA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	CRISTINA VILLALBA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	CARLOS REJALA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



